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Participant List 
 

 Focal Point Organization Title Personal contact info 

1.  Anne Kindrachuk UNICEF Regional 
Office for Middle East 
and Northern Africa 

Regional Emergency 
Specialist & DRR FP 

akindrachuk@unicef.org 

2.  Bastien Vigneau UNICEF Regional 
Office for Middle East 
and Northern Africa 

Regional Emergency 
Advisor 

bvigneau@unicef.org 

3.  Carlos Afonso 
Gallegos 

Amman Regional 
Support Office, ECHO 

Technical Assistant Carlos.afonso@echofield.eu 

4.  Dr. Qudsia Huda WHO Regional / EHA, 
Cairo 

Regional Adviser 
Health Emergency Risk 
Management 
Health Security and 
Regulations 

hudaq@who.int 

5.  Hala Hafez  FAO Regional Office 
Cairo 

FAO RNE Emergency 
Operations Officer 

Hala.Hafez@fao.org 

6.  Jonathan Brooker OCHA - Regional 
Office for the Middle 
East And North Africa  
(ROMENA), Cairo 

Humanitarian Affairs 
Officer 

brookerj@un.org 

7.  Maria Anguera de 
Sojo Pericas 

World Food 
Programme, Regional 
Bureau for the Middle 
East, North Africa, 
Central Asia and 
Eastern Europe 

Emergency 
Preparedness and 
Response Officer 

maria.desojo@wfp.org 

8.  Monica Prisacariu UN Volunteers Programme Officer Monica.prisacariu@undp.org 

9.  Oscar Ekdahl World Food 
Programme, Regional 
Bureau for the Middle 
East, North Africa, 
Central Asia and 
Eastern Europe 

Programme Officer, 
DRM and Climate 
Change 

Oscar.ekdahl@wfp.org 

10.  Sadrack Bertrand 
Matanda 
 

IFRC Regional Office, 
Beirut 

Disaster Response 
Delegate 

sadrackbertrand.matanda@ifrc.
org 

11.  Soso Bagashvili Save the Children 
Georgia 

Disaster Risk Reduction 
& Emergency 
Preparedness Senior 
Specialist Humanitarian 
Response 

sbagashvili@savechildren.org 

12.  Zubair Murshed UNDP Regional Centre Regional DRR Adviser Zubair.murshed@undp.org 

13.  Lars Bernd UNISDR Regional 
Office for Arab States 

Regional Programme 
Officer 

bernd@un.org 

 
Regrets 

1. Kishan Khoday, Lucia Oliveira, Alain Olive, Tanja Popovic-Manenti 
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